Form PTO-1595 RECOI 102 (Rev. 10/02) PATENTS	488515 S ONL Y J.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	
Tab settings	Please record the attached original documents or convitherent
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
John Loffink	Name: Bruce & Fran Bosch
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	
3. Nature of conveyance: 2 18 03	
Assignment	41 (2 0)
	Street Address: <u>365 N.W. BlissRd</u>
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	
Other	city: <u>Van (DUVE) state: WA</u> zip: <u>9868</u> 5
Execution Date: 2-18-03	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 📮 Yes 💢 No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
	cation, the execution date of the application is: $2 - 18 - 03$
	B. Patent No.(s)
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Faterit No.(5)
Additional numbers attached? 📮 Yes 🙇 No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
concerning document should be mailed:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$
Name: Ingrid Mc Taggart	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
Internal Address:	XX Enclosed
Internal Address.	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	3389
Street Address: 534 SE 58th Ave.	8. Deposit account number:
city: <u>fortland</u> state: <u>DR</u> zip:97215	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy	
is a true copy of the original document.	
Inand Maggart Un	Signature Date
	J orginature
Total number of pages including cover	ar cheet attachments and documents: L

documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION	Docket Number (Optional) Tein 637	
Whereas, I/We, John Loffink of Boring, Oregon hereafter referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful improvements in Improved Thermal Relief Vent		
for which an application for a United States Patent was filed on Application Number/		
for which an application for a United States Patent was executed on	2,16-030, and	
Whereas, Bruce 8 From Bosch of Jan Duver Washington herein referred to assignee whose mailing address is 3015 1.0.0 bits Rd, 98685 is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;		
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of		
State of SS: County of Dataway SS: Before me personally appeared said www as a state of State	(Signature)	
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed this day of OFFICIAL SEAL KAREN E. WOOD NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 352944 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES DECEMBER 20, 2005 Note: Signatures of all the inventors or assignees of record of the entire interest or their represe forms if more than one signature is required, See below*.	Notary Public) entative(s) are required. Submit multiple	

This form offers a sample or suggested format for an assignment document. This sample form is not an OMB officially approved form.

forms are submitted.

PATENT REEL: 013786 FRAME: 0549

* 🗆 Total of